
540-587-4056 • P. O. Box 668 • Bedford, VA 24523 • USA
www.businessbuildersad.com • Email: info@businessbuildersad.com

© 2009 Business Builders, LLC. • Unauthorized duplication prohibited.

LE
TT

ER
 S

IZ
ED

 F
O

LD
ER

 N
O

 L
EF

T 
SI

D
E 

PO
C

K
ET

LETTER SIZED FOLDER

LETTER
 SIZED

 FO
LD

ER
 N

O
 LEFT SID

E PO
C

K
ET

LETTER SIZED FOLDER NO LEFT SIDE POCKET

Dana Isaac (540) 661-2166
Greg Isaac (540) 661-2019
Ken Isaac (540) 661-6900

5736 Courthouse Road, Spotsylvania, Virginia  22551
www.lakeannalongandfoster.com

“Only the Sunset Covers the Lake Better”

Dana Isaac (540) 661-2166
Greg Isaac (540) 661-2019
Ken Isaac (540) 661-6900

5736 Courthouse Road, Spotsylvania, VA  22551

www.lakeannalongandfoster.com

Car + Home =
DISCOUNTS

CALL
ME FOR
DETAILS

R Wayne Modena LTCP CLU, Agent
Bus: 540-672-4300  Toll Free: 800-269-0391
www.waynemodena.net
wayne.modena.bvxx@statefarm.com

“Quality Workmanship…
Reliability Assured

Phone: (540) 672-0591 • www.thepremiercustombuilder.com
Cell: (540) 223-0531 • Fax: (540) 661-1023
PO Box 7 • Oak Park, VA 22730 • j.breeden01@yahoo.com

New Construction • Garages • Finished Basements • Additions • Remodeling

Class A contractor
Licensed insured

…SO DO WE!

FERRELL’S
Locally Owned & Operated • Complete Pest Control Service

Moisture Control • Certified Real Estate Inspection
Termite & Moisture Repair • Water & Septic Inspection

Wood Destroying Insect Control : Termites, Wood Borers, 
Powder Post Beetles, Carpenter Ants, Roaches, Ants, Fleas,

Ticks, Bees, Silverfish, Mice, & Rats

(540) 872-2616    
or (888) 588-5044   

Ferrellstermite@aol.comVa Contractors Lic. # 2705091693

FREE
Inspections

Over 25 Years
Experience

404 East Main Street • Louisa, VA 23093 • (540) 967-1117 • www.tanyardcountryclub.com

Special membership packages for new home buyers – call today!

• Par 72 18 hole Golf Course

• PGA Professional on Staff
 Kevin Daughtrey, PGA

• Pro Shop with 
 Apparel and Equipment

• Tennis Courts 

• Club House

• Tavern and Pavilion

• Full Restaurant with 
 Casual and Formal Dining

• Chef on Staff

• Catering & Banquet Services 
 On-site and Off

• Swimming Pool
“A place to be, relax & enjoy”

WE ARE THE CLOSING SOLUTION
15245 SHADY GROVE  RD. 7611 COPPERMINE DR. 658 MARLBORO PIKE 1001 BALTIMORE  PIKE

SUITE 155 MANASSAS, VA UPPER  MARLBORO, MD SUITE 211

ROCKVILLE, MD 20850 20109 20772 SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064

PHONE: 240-632-2525 PHONE: 703-365-8408 PHONE: 301-599-8810 PHONE: 610-338-0500

FAX: 240-632-8899 FAX: 703-365-8938 FAX: 301-599-8249 FAX: 610-338-0890

(540) 967-1650
or

(540) 967-1798

R.W. Arnold, Jr. P.C.
and Title Plus, Inc.

“For All Your Real Estate Needs.” 

Fax: (540) 967-9761
Email: rwarnold@verizon.net

PO Box 1456 • Louisa VA  23093
Jefferson Professional Building

115 West Main St. • Suite 2 • Louisa, VA 23093

Lynnette English
Preferred Loan Officer

540.895.9884
Local Processing, Underwriting 
& Management Team Ensures 
Quick & Smooth Settlements

• Quick Responses
• Quick Turn Around Time
• Free Pre-approvals
• 20 Years Experience
• First Time Home Buyers
• Second Home Buyers
• Investment Buyers
• FHA, VA, Rural Developments
• Conventional Conforming
• Jumbo Products

• Repairs & Replacements
• Well, Septic, Sump Pumps 
 & Pipe Locator
• Water Service & Drain Cleaning
• Water Heaters & Garbage Disposals
• Backflow Testing & Repair
• Video Camera Inspection
• Water Treatment Service & Sales
• Frozen Pipe Repairs

Installation & Repair • Residential & Commercial • Licensed & Insured
Serving you with Pride

& Professionalism

www.plumbrd.com



LE
TT

ER
 S

IZ
ED

 F
O

LD
ER

 N
O

 L
EF

T 
SI

D
E 

PO
C

K
ET

LETTER SIZED FOLDER NO LEFT SIDE POCKET

LETTER
 SIZED

 FO
LD

ER
 N

O
 LEFT SID

E PO
C

K
ET

Moving Notification Check List
Services
 � Gas � Electric
 � Phone/Pager � Appliance Service
 � Cellular � Magazines
 � Water Treatment � Fuel/Oil
 � Lawn Service � Cable/Satellite
 � Newspapers � Maid Service
 � Water � Laundry Service
 � Security � Dry Cleaners
 � Garbage �  ____________________

Accounts
 � Banks � Retirement Plan(s)
 � Investments � Credit/Debit Cards
 � Brokerage � Other Charge Accounts
 � Life Insurance � Finance Company
 � Home Owner's Ins. � Retail Store(s)
 � Health Insurance �  ____________________
 � Auto Insurance �  ____________________

Agencies
 � Post Office � Library
 � Driver's Permit � Daycare
 � Vehicle Registration � Schools
 � Veterans Affairs � IRS
 � Family Allowance �  ____________________
 � Clubs/Associations �  ____________________
 � Social Security �  ____________________

Professionals
 � Hospital Records � Dentist
 � Family Doctor � Broker
 � Chiropractor �  ____________________
 � Attorney �  ____________________
 � Accountant �  ____________________

MORTGAGE PAYMENTS
Interest

Rates
3.00 %
3.25 %
3.50 %
3.75 %
4.00 %
4.25 %
4.50 %
4.75 %
5.00 %
5.25 %
5.50 %
5.75 %
6.00 %
6.25 %
6.50 %
6.75 %
7.00 %
7.25 %
7.50 %
7.75 %
8.00 %
8.25 %
8.50 %
8.75 %
9.00 %
9.50 %

10.00 %

15 
Years

6.906
7.027
7.149
7.272
7.397
7.523
7.650
7.778
7.908
8.039
8.171
8.304
8.439
8.571
8.711
8.849
8.988
9.129
9.270
9.413
9.557
9.701
9.847
9.994
10.15
10.44
10.75

20
Years

5.546
5.672
5.800
5.929
6.060
6.192
6.326
6.462
6.600
6.738
6.879
7.021
7.164
7.310
7.456
7.604
7.753
7.904
8.056
8.209
8.364
8.521
8.678
8.837
9.00
9.32
9.65

30
Years

4.216
4.352
4.500
4.631
4.774
4.919
5.067
5.216
5.368
5.522
5.678
5.836
5.996
6.157
6.321
6.486
6.653
6.822
6.992
7.164
7.338
7.513
7.689
7.867
8.05
8.41
8.78

Mortgage Payment Chart
Use the chart below to estimate your monthly mortgage payment.
Keep in mind that taxes and insurance may be additional to your 
monthly payment. Ask your real estate agent for more details about 
mortgage costs and options in your area. To determine your 
monthly mortgage payment (principle and interest) simply locate 
the current interest rate in the first column, and move across to the 
loan duration you will be using, then multiply that number by the 
amount of thousands of dollars you will be borrowing.

Preparing For Moving Day
(2 Weeks in Advance)
� Open checking and savings accounts in your new community.

� Call phone company for assistance in arranging 

 telephone service in your new home.

� Coordinate disconnect/connect dates with local utilities 

 such as electric, gas/oil, water, trash and cable TV companies.

� Begin packing of unneeded items.

� Send change of address cards and leave a forwarding 

 address with your post office.

� Arrange for pet travel.

� Return or retrieve borrowed items.

� Service your car, especially if traveling a distance.

Tips For A Smoother Moving Day
Moving Out:
� Confirm arrival time with 
 moving company.

� Keep important documents 
 and keys handy.

� Make a final inspection to 
 be sure nothing is left 
 behind. Look through all 
 closets, attic, basement 
 and garage.

� Turn off all lights and 
 close and lock all windows 
 and doors.

� Leave keys with real estate 
 agent or landlord.

�  Leave home only after the 
 moving truck is on its way 
 to your new residence.

Moving In:
� Meet the movers promptly.

� Supervise placement of 
 cartons, furniture, etc.

� Make sure smoke detectors 
 are in proper working order.

� Make sure the telephones 
 are working.

� Install new locks.

� Make extra set of keys and 
 leave a set with a friend, 
    or neighbor.

Dana Isaac (540) 661-2166
Greg Isaac (540) 661-2019
Ken Isaac (540) 661-6900

5736 Courthouse Road,
Spotsylvania, Virginia 22551

www.lakeannalongandfoster.com

     We hope that your experience with us has been a positive one. We strive 
to make this process as worry-free and stress-free as possible. Please know 
that the greatest compliment that you can give us is to refer us to your 
friends and family. 
			   Thank you,
			   Dana, Greg, and Ken Isaac

STEVE WEST 
Owner/President

Class B Lic. # 2705054795

 

3312 Viola Way
Bumpass, VA 23024
Fax (540) 895-5990

shorelinesvcs@comcast.net

(540) 895-5990

“WE’LL TREAT YOUR WATER RIGHT”
John H. Wolford
804.921.1340 • 888.692.2583
2185 Mountain View Rd. • Powhatan, VA 23139
jwolford@betterwatertreatments.com
www.betterwatertreatments.com

RODERIC H. SLAYTON
Attorney at Law

 P.O. Box 1282 • 151 May Fray Ave.
Orange, Virginia 22960

Fax: (540) 672-9502 • wendy@RSlayton.com

(540) 672-5053


