- Par 72 18 hole Golf Course
- PGA Professional on Staff Kevin Daughtrey, PGA



- Pro Shop with Apparel and Equipment
- Tennis Courts



"A place to be, relax & enjoy"

- Club House
- Tavern and Pavilion
- Full Restaurant with Casual and Formal Dining
- Chef on Staff
- Catering & Banquet Services On-site and Off
- Swimming Pool

404 East Main Street • Louisa, VA 23093 • (540) 967-1117 • www.tanyardcountryclub.com

Special membership packages for new home buyers – call today!



WE ARE THE CLOSING SOLUTION

15245 SHADY GROVE RD. ROCKVILLE, MD 20850 PHONE: 240-632-2525 FAX: 240-632-8899

7611 COPPERMINE DR. MANASSAS, VA PHONE: 703-365-8408

FAX: 703-365-8938

658 MARLBORO PIKE UPPER MARLBORO, MD PHONE: 301-599-8810 FAX: 301-599-8249

SUITE 211 SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064 PHONE: 610-338-0500 FAX: 610-338-0890

R.W. ARNOLD, JR. P.C. AND TITLE PLUS, INC. "For All Your Real Estate Needs." (540) 967-1650 (540) 967-1798 Fax: (540) 967-9761 Email: rwarnold@verizon.net PO Box 1456 • Louisa VA 23093 Jefferson Professional Building 115 West Main St. • Suite 2 • Louisa, VA 23093













ermite & Moisture Repair • Water & Septic Inspection oying Insect Control : Termites, Wood Borers, Ticks, Bees, Silverfish, Mice, & Rats

(540) 872-2616 or (888) 588-5044

Business Builders, LLC°

540-587-4056 • P. O. Box 668 • Bedford, VA 24523 • USA www.businessbuildersad.com • Email: info@businessbuildersad.com © 2009 Business Builders, LLC. • Unauthorized duplication prohibited





PROSPERITY

Local Processing, Underwriting & Management Team Ensures Quick & Smooth Settlements

4886.268.042 Preferred Loan Officer Lynnette English

 Jumbo Products Investment Buyers • Second Home Buyers

• Conventional Conforming • FHA, VA, Rural Developments First Time Home Buyers • 20 Years Experience • Free Pre-approvals

Quick Turn Around Time

Quick Responses



www.lakeannalongandfoster.com 5736 Courthouse Road, Spotsylvania, VA 22551

Ken Isaac (540) 661-6900 Greg Isaac (540) 661-2019 Dana Isaac (540) 661-2166



Dana Isaac (540) 661-2166 Greg Isaac (540) 661-2019 Ken Isaac (540) 661-6900

5736 Courthouse Road, Spotsylvania, Virginia 22551 www.lakeannalongandfoster.com





LETTER SIZED FOLDER NO LEFT SIDE POCKET

RODERIC H. SLAYTON

Attorney at Law

P.O. Box 1282 • 151 May Fray Ave. Orange, Virginia 22960 Fax: (540) 672-9502 • wendy@RSlayton.com

(540) 672-5053



We'd love to help you with 540.242.3870 your cleaning needs !! Family owned and operated





LETTER SIZED FOLDER NO LEFT SIDE POCKET

Mortgage Payment Chart

Use the chart below to estimate your monthly mortgage payment. Keep in mind that taxes and insurance may be additional to your monthly payment. Ask your real estate agent for more details about mortgage costs and options in your area. To determine your monthly mortgage payment (principle and interest) simply locate the current interest rate in the first column, and move across to the loan duration you will be using, then multiply that number by the amount of thousands of dollars you will be borrowing.

MORTGAGE PAYMENTS			
Interest Rates	15 Years	20 Years	30 Years
3.00 %	6.906	5.546	4.216
3.25 %	7.027	5.672	4.352
3.50 %	7.149	5.800	4.500
3.75 %	7.272	5.929	4.631
4.00 %	7.397	6.060	4.774
4.25 %	7.523	6.192	4.919
4.50 %	7.650	6.326	5.067
4.75 %	7.778	6.462	5.216
5.00 %	7.908	6.600	5.368
5.25 %	8.039	6.738	5.522
5.50 %	8.171	6.879	5.678
5.75 %	8.304	7.021	5.836
6.00 %	8.439	7.164	5.996
6.25 %	8.571	7.310	6.157
6.50 %	8.711	7.456	6.321
6.75 %	8.849	7.604	6.486
7.00 %	8.988	7.753	6.653
7.25 %	9.129	7.904	6.822
7.50 %	9.270	8.056	6.992
7.75 %	9.413	8.209	7.164
8.00 %	9.557	8.364	7.338
8.25 %	9.701	8.521	7.513
8.50 %	9.847	8.678	7.689
8.75 %	9.994	8.837	7.867
9.00 %	10.15	9.00	8.05
9.50 %	10.44	9.32	8.41
10.00 %	10.75	9.65	8.78



Dana Isaac (540) 661-2166 Greg Isaac (540) 661-2019 Ken Isaac (540) 661-6900

5736 Courthouse Road, Spotsylvania, Virginia 22551

www. lake ann along and foster. com



We hope that your experience with us has been a positive one. We strive to make this process as worry-free and stress-free as possible. Please know that the greatest compliment that you can give us is to refer us to your friends and family.

Thank you, Dana, Greg, and Ken Isaac

Tips For A Smoother Moving Day Moving In: Moving Out:

- O Confirm arrival time with moving company. O Keep important documents
- and keys handy. O Make a final inspection to be sure nothing is left behind. Look through all closets, attic, basement
- and garage. O Turn off all lights and close and lock all windows and doors.
- O Leave keys with real estate agent or landlord.
- O Leave home only after the moving truck is on its way to your new residence.

- O Meet the movers promptly.
- O Supervise placement of cartons, furniture, etc.
- O Make sure smoke detectors are in proper working order.

LETTER SIZED FOLDER NO LEFT SIDE POCKET

- O Make sure the telephones are working.
- O Install new locks.
- O Make extra set of keys and leave a set with a friend, or neighbor.